BL-201
EnOcean-DALI-Gateway, series BL
Interfaces: 1x DALI master, 1x EnOcean master bi-directional
Supply voltage: 230 V AC
The BL-201 EnOcean-DALI-Gateway provides one DALI master with an integrated DALI power supply for the
direct connection of up to 10 slaves (Iout max.= 20 mA), without a separate DALI power supply. Also an EnOcean
wireless transceiver is integrated. This allows the smart and easy integration and combination of DALI ballasts
and EnOcean wireless technology. The BL-201 is supplied by 230 V AC line voltage.

BL-201
Ordering information for BL-201
Short text  Ordering number  Description
BL-201-00-868  11042
BL-201 EnOcean-DALI-Gateway,
SW option 00: On / Off / Dim
230 V AC, 868 MHz, in-wall housing
BL-201-01-868  10945
BL-201 EnOcean-DALI-Gateway
SW option 01: Cold / warm
230 V AC, 868 MHz, in-wall housing
BL-201-02-868  10985
BL-201 EnOcean-DALI-Gateway
SW option 02: Device Type 8 / RGBW
230 V AC, 868 MHz, in-wall housing
BL-201-03-868  11064
BL-201 EnOcean-DALI-Gateway
SW option 03: RGB
230 V AC, 868 MHz, in-wall housing
Version 03,  14.04.2014